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Teckenfoérklaring

o Uteplats
Foreslagen bullervall
Foreslagen bullerskarm
Norrbottniabanan
Bostadshus
Ovrig byggnad
Byggnad rives
Skola
Industribyggnad
Maximal ljudniva 80 dBA fran jarnvag
Maximal ljudniva 70 dBA fran vag

Ekvivalent ljudniva éver mark i dBA

>=70
65-70
60-65
55-60
50-55
45-50
40-45
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